2025 PRICE LIST

SPANISH IMMERSION PROGRAM

HEREDIA CAMPUS:
Adult Group Spanish Classes (20hrs/wk):

> $330/wk (1-4 weeks)
> $280/wk (5+weeks)

Kids/Teens (8-17 yrs, 20hrs/wk):
»  $345/wk (Class description here)

SAMARA CAMPUS:
Adult Group Spanish Classes (20hrs/wk):

> $350/wk (1-4 weeks)
>  $330/wk (5+weeks)

Kids/Teens (8-17 yrs, 20hrs/wk):
»  $365/wk (Class description here)

ADDITIONAL CLASS PROGRAMS:

Online Private Classes

Online Semi-Private Classes

$30/hour
$45/hour (for two people)

In-person Private Classes
In-person Semi-Private Classes

$32/hour
$48/hour (for two people)

Teen Spanish Summer Adventure Camp
Teen Academic Independent Immersion Heredia

$2,790 Early bird rate*/ $2,990 Standard rate (2 wk all-inclusive)
$595/week (classes, homestay, 2 meals/day, volunteering)

Volunteer Spanish Program (Heredia)
Bildungsurlaub Certification (Heredia & Samara)

$99 Placement Fee (plus class & lodging fees)
$65 Fee (plus class and lodging fees)

LODGING OPTIONS:
Homestay Family SAMARA
Homestay Family HEREDIA

$ 245/week, $ 39/extra night (max. 4)
$ 225/week, $ 35/extra night (max. 4)
(All homestays include: Private room, laundry, breakfast & dinner)

Samara Student Residence

$29/night (shared room) / $59**/night (private room)
$96**/night (private 2-bedroom apartment)

**($5 surcharge each addt’l guest; weekly/monthly discount
available)

Heredia Student Apartments

$42**/night (1bedroom) / $48**/night (2 bedrooms)

**($5 surcharge each addt’l guest; weekly/monthly discount
available)

Heredia 24/7 Homestay Immersion

$285/week (3 meals/day, upscale home, private bath)
$42/extra night (max. 4)

AIRPORT TRANSFERS:
SJO airport— Heredia

SJO airport — Samara (“Standard transfer package”)

SJO airport — Samara (“Special transfer package™)

SJO airport — Samara (private taxi)
LIR airport — Samara (private taxi)

One-way price
Free (with min. 1 wk homestay, otherwise $30 for 1 pax)

$60 (private transfer airport to bus stop San Jose + bus ticket)

$115 (private transfer airport to Heredia homestay; overnight stay;
dinner and breakfast; homestay to bus stop + bus ticket)

$295 for 1pax; $ 20 each addtl. pax
$150 for 1pax; § 20 each addtl. pax

All prices are in US dollars and include: registration fees, course materials, placement exam, in-country orientation
and support staff, cultural activities (Latin dance, cooking, yoga, Zumba, city tour).

* Early-bird rate for Teen Spanish Summer Camp requires deposit to be paid before April 1%

v 10% Long-term study discount for 10+ week group programs
v 10% Family discount on group classes for 3+ family members studying concurrently
v 10% Green season discount on group classes from Aug. 11" to Dec. 19", 2025.
ONLY ONE DISCOUNT MAY BE APPLIED AT A TIME!


https://www.interculturacostarica.com/family-spanish-immersion-program/
https://www.interculturacostarica.com/family-spanish-immersion-program/
https://www.interculturacostarica.com/spanish-immersion-program-for-high-school-students/

